
NAME DATE

1st 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
3rd
4th 
4th 
5th 
5th 
5th 
6th 
6th 
7th
9th
10th 
11th 
12th 
12th 
13th 
14th 
15th 
17th 
18th 
18th 
19th 
19th 
20th 
20th
21st 

Chum Consuela Mosley 
Chum Beverly Riley-Taylor   
Chum Hope Harper 
Chum Sandi Smith 
Chum Joanne Wynne  
Chum Irene Crowell  
Chum Patricia Smith  
Chum Delphine Boyd  
Chum Helen Johns 
Chum DeLynda Wilson 
Chum Patricia George          
Chum Sheron Patterson 
Chum Jean Bullen-Ennever  
Chum Cynthia Wilson  
Chum Denise DeLeaver 
Chum Judith Smith  
Chum Mardella Alexander  
Chum Geraldine Williams  
Chum Chante Taylor-Thomas 
Chum Evie Brandon  
Chum Lorraine Goodwin   
Chum Virginia Roxann Freeman  
Chum Teresa Meadows          
Chum Clementine Silver 
Chum Geneene M. Green 
Chum T. Arthurlene Jackson  
Chum Cheree Harris  
Chum Linda Harvest  
Chum Patricia McNeil 

CHAPTER

Lynchburg
Cleveland 
Hampton/Newport News  
Detroit
Northern New Jersey
Cleveland
Greater Lansing
Cleveland
Washington
Norfolk
Philadelphia 
Ft. Worth/Dallas Metroplex 
Beaufort Sea Island 
Chicago
Baltimore
Cleveland
Detrot
Greenvile
Cleveland
Roanoke
Raleigh
Baltimore
Charlotte 
Tri-City
Washington
Hampton/Newport News 
Oklahoma
Northern New Jersey
Charlotte

HAPPY BIRTHDAY MAY CHUMS



      NAME DATE CHAPTER

22nd 
22nd  
22nd  
22nd 
23rd 
23rd 
23rd 
24th 
24th 
25th 
26th 
26th 
27th 
28th 

Chum Dawn Board  
Chum Carolyn Haley 
Chum Nina Smith 
Chum Barbara Steele  
Chum Donella Baskin-Brooks 
Chum Tonya Champion 
Chum Theodora Titus  
Chum Dorothy Harrell 
Chum Patricia Ravenell 
Chum Michelle Jackson  
Chum Dana Goins 
Chum Lucy Pitts  
Chum Janette Henderson  
Chum Michelle Duckett-Hedgebeth 
Chum Sharon McCreary 
Chum Gloria Burnett

30th
31th

Associate                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
Roanoke 
San Francisco
Ft. Worth/Dallas Metroplex 
Cincinnati
Norfolk
Beaufort Sea Island
Hampton/Newport News 
Norfolk
Providence
Lynchburg
Detroit
Greater Lansing
Atlanta
Cincinnati
Hampton/Newport News

CHUM VIOLA BURTON-MITCHELL
NATIONAL MEMBER-AT-LARGE
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